

North Side Utilities Sanitary Sewer Project

#	Description	Uni	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		4M Trenching		Wynn Construction		Brewer Construction OK	
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	4-inch C-900 Fusible PVC (DR 18) Sanitary Sewer Force Main with Fittings (Open Cut)	LF	671	\$ 82.50	\$ 55,357.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 87,901.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 71,126.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 65,758.00
2	4-inch C-900 Fusible PVC (DR 18) Sanitary Sewer Force Main with 8-inch C-900 Fusible PVC (DR 18) Encasement (Horizontal Directional Drill)	LF	620	\$ 225.50	\$ 139,810.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 141,360.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 106,640.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 112,220.00
3	8-inch PVC (SDR 26) Gravity Sewer Main (Open Cut)	LF	385	\$ 165.00	\$ 63,525.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 48,510.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 36,575.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 43,890.00
4	4' Dia. Precast Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	3	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 5,870.00	\$ 17,610.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 8,272.00	\$ 24,816.00
5	Connection to JB-1	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
6	175 GPM Firm Capacity Lift Station (Except for Pumps) with Valve, Meter Vault, and Site Work	LS	1	\$ 451,000.00	\$ 451,000.00	\$ 728,282.00	\$ 728,282.00	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 1,341,061.00	\$ 1,341,061.00
7	Submersible Pump	EA	3	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 139,000.00	\$ 417,000.00	\$ 51,497.00	\$ 154,491.00
8	Lift Station Electrical and Instrumentation (Including Generator and Electrical Building)	LS	1	\$ 638,000.00	\$ 638,000.00	\$ 629,000.00	\$ 629,000.00	\$ 1,090,000.00	\$ 1,090,000.00	\$ 1,013,397.00	\$ 1,013,397.00
9	Utility Dome Marker	EA	4	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 431.00	\$ 1,724.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
10	Tracer Wire and Tracer Wire Test Stations	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 9,880.00
11	Sediment and Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 9,090.00	\$ 9,090.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00
12	12' Wide Flexible Base Roadway with Lime Stabilization	SY	2400	\$ 33.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 110,400.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 259,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 336,000.00
13	Seeding	LS	1	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
14	Utility Location and Support	LF	1700	\$ 3.30	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 3.43	\$ 5,831.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 22,100.00
15	Trench Safety	LF	1700	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 11,645.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 147,900.00
16	Testing	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 33,963.00	\$ 33,963.00
17	Construction Survey	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,880.00	\$ 7,880.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 18,200.00
18	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan Documentation and Management	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,130.00	\$ 13,130.00
19	Early Completion Incentive	LS	1	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
20	Mobilization and Demobilization (5%)	LS	1	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 99,967.00	\$ 99,967.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 177,320.00	\$ 177,320.00
			Bid Total		\$ 1,800,912.50		\$ 2,042,499.00		\$ 2,852,877.00		\$ 3,624,226.00